KQXXX 45600

CAFFE ESPRESSO

Taste an incomparable flavour of which even the finest barista would be proud. The
multifunctional coffee machine comes with its own coffee grinder with seven different
settings from ultra-fine to coarse; a multipurpose steam function for heating milk or water
for tea, an anti-limescale programme that tells you when the machine needs cleaning, and
a fully-automatic cappuccino function that pours just the right amount of milk directly
from the jug so you can enjoy a creamy cappuccino, latte macchiato or caffe latte
whenever you wish. Compatible in a gallery installation with 60 cm ovens and 45 cm
microwave with the 14 cm warming drawer. Or simply add the 14 cm warming drawer
underneath the espresso machine. All combinations are possible.

MAIN FEATURES

Capacity bean container 200

Capacity water container 2

Coffee grounds container Internal

Coffee system Grinding system
Frothing nozzle Yes

Hot water spout Yes

Light Yes



Portion sizes

Pre-brew system
Pre-grind system
Prepare 2 cups at a time
Removable brew unit
Standby function
Water intake

TECHNICAL DETAILS
Width of the product

Width of the packed product
Depth of the product

Depth of the packed product
Height of the product

Height of the packed product
Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Current (A)

Length of electrical supply cord (cm)

Connection rating (W)
Niche depth

Minimum niche width
Maximum niche width
Minimum niche height
Maximum niche height
EAN code
Construction Type

Large cup
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

W

595
650
398
495
455
525

26

28

10

100
1350
500
560
560
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8003437219436
Built-in



