

# KQXXX 45600



Taste an incomparable flavour of which even the finest barista would be proud. The multifunctional coffee machine comes with its own coffee grinder with seven different settings from ultra-fine to coarse; a multipurpose steam function for heating milk or water for tea, an anti-limescale programme that tells you when the machine needs cleaning, and a fully-automatic cappuccino function that pours just the right amount of milk directly from the jug so you can enjoy a creamy cappuccino, latte macchiato or caffè latte whenever you wish. Compatible in a gallery installation with 60 cm ovens and 45 cm microwave with the 14 cm warming drawer. Or simply add the 14 cm warming drawer underneath the espresso machine. All combinations are possible.

## MAIN FEATURES

Capacity bean container	200
Capacity water container	2
Coffee grounds container	Internal
Coffee system	Grinding system
Frothing nozzle	Yes
Hot water spout	Yes
Light	Yes

Portion sizes	Large cup
Pre-brew system	Yes
Pre-grind system	Yes
Prepare 2 cups at a time	Yes
Removable brew unit	Yes
Standby function	Yes
Water intake	W

#### TECHNICAL DETAILS

Width of the product	595
Width of the packed product	650
Depth of the product	398
Depth of the packed product	495
Height of the product	455
Height of the packed product	525
Net weight (kg)	26
Gross weight (kg)	28
Current (A)	10
Length of electrical supply cord (cm)	100
Connection rating (W)	1350
Niche depth	500
Minimum niche width	560
Maximum niche width	560
Minimum niche height	450
Maximum niche height	450
EAN code	8003437219436
Construction Type	Built-in